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To Our Wholesale Customers,

InSinkErator® is excited to announce that we are launching a series of enhanced disposers that will replace and
upgrade our PRO Series® and Contractor Series. Beginning in June 2023, we will be phasing-in these new
models.

The new Advanced Series (Pro models) and Power Series (Contractor models) feature easier install, increased
stages of MultiGrind® Technology, elevated SoundSeal® Technology, and increased horsepower, setting them
apart from current InSinkErator PRO Series models. The new Advanced Series (Pro models) will maintain the

Over-the-Counter Warranty Exchange Policy.

As with any new product introduction, we understand there will be a need to lower your inventory of current
models and ramp up inventory for the new line. Please follow the process below:

e Orders for current Contractor 333 and Contractor 1000 models will be accepted through May 31, 2023,
with immediate ship dates.

e Orders for the new Contractor 333 and Contractor 1000 models will be accepted starting June 1, 2023.

e Orders for current PRO 750, PRO 880LT, PRO 1000LP, PRO 1100XL, PRO Cover Control Plus models
will be accepted through July 2, 2023, with immediate ship dates.

e Orders for the new Pro 750, Pro 1000, Pro 1250, and Pro Cover Control models will be accepted starting
July 3, 2023.

Your InSinkErator representative will work with you on fill-in orders of the current product to help reduce inventory
levels and subsequently assist in ordering the new models. With the launch of the new products, we will not be
allowing any returns on the current Contractor Series and PRO Series models.

Please refer to the matrix below for new model numbers, UPC codes, expected launch dates, and pricing to
update your system. For any other questions, please contact your InSinkErator sales representatives.

Best Regards,

Asbent (L %m

Robert W. Grim
Vice President - Sales
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Model
Name

Contractor
333

Contractor
333 w/cord

Contractor
1000
Contractor
1000
w/cord

Pro 750

Pro 750
wi/cord

Pro 880LT

Pro 880LT
wi/cord

Pro 1000LP

Pro 1000LP
w/cord

Pro 1000

Pro 1000
w/cord

Pro 1100XL

Pro 1100XL
wi/cord

Pro 1250

Pro 1250
w/cord
Pro Cover
Control
Pro Cover
Control
w/cord

in@era’cor

Current & New InSinkErator Pro & Contractor Models

Current
Part
Number

79343-ISE

79343A-ISE

79332-ISE

79332A-ISE

79355-ISE

79355A-ISE

79356-ISE

79356A-ISE

79358-ISE

79358K-ISE

79357-ISE

79357A-ISE

79342-ISE

79342A-ISE

Current UPC

050375016496

050375016878

050375023975

050375023982

050375018254

050375018261

050375019923

050375019930

050375018230

050375018704

050375018339

050375018711

050375018179

050375018223

New Part
Number

79848-ISE

79848K-ISE

79849-ISE

79849K-ISE

79850-ISE

79850K-ISE

79852-ISE

79852K-ISE

79853-ISE

79853K-ISE

79854-ISE

79854K-ISE

New UPC

050375026693

050375026709

050375026716

050375026723

050375026730

050375026747

050375026754

050375026761

050375026778

050375026785

050375026792

050375026808

New List
Price

$324.60
$331.40

$372.20

$379.30

$419.30

$426.10

$589.50

$596.50

$715.80
$722.80

$542.20

$549.20

InSinkErator
1250 International Drive
Mount Pleasant, WI 53177

New
Pallet
Qtys

42
42

42

42

42

42

DISCONTINUED AS OF JULY 1, 2023

42

42

DISCONTINUED AS OF JULY 1, 2023

42

42

30

30

Available

June 1,
2023

June 1,
2023

June 1,
2023

June 1,
2023

July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023
July 3,
2023

July 3,
2023
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POWER SERIES

Contractor
1000™

POWERFUL AND
DEPENDABLE
PERFORMANCE.

Reduced
.,)> Sound

Contractor
333°

ENGINEERED TO
HANDLE TOUGH
FOOD SCRAPS.

Reduced
-’)> Sound

P712-23D-83-90

NEW MODELS OLD MODELS

Contractor 1000™

1.0 HP

8 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology
Lift & Latch®

Reduced Sound

Removable Baffle

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug
EZ Connect Disposal @

Contractor 333°®

3/4 HP

7 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology
Lift & Latch®

Reduced Sound

Removable Baffle

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug
EZ Connect Disposal @&

Contractor 1000™

1.0 HP

8 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
1-Stage

Lift & Latch®

Standard Sound

Removable Baffle

Contractor 333°

3/4 HP

7 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
1-Stage

Lift & Latch®

Standard Sound

1-800-558-5700

www.insinkerator.com

®/TM © 2023 InSinkErator. All rights reserved.
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GRIND LIKE A PRO.

POWER AND ADVANCED SERIES GARBAGE DISPOSALS FOR THE PRO.

ADVANCED SERIES

NEW MODELS OLD MODELS

Pro1250™ Pro 1100XL® nss 0
1.25 HP 11HP

Pro1250™

OUR QUIETEST, MOST

12 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 12 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
POWERFUL FOOD 4-Stage MulitiGrind® Technology 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology
WASTE DISPOSAL.

Lift & Latch® Lift & Latch®
Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug -

EZ Connect Disposal @

EZ Grip Rubber Handles

® .
S{%;migy IDD) Quietest

™
Pro1000 Pro1000™ Pro 880°LT
QUIETER. MORE 1.0 HP 7/8 HP N
POWER. ENHANCED 11 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
PERFORMANCE 4-Stage MultiGrind® Technology 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology

Lift & Latch® Lift & Latch®
Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug -

EZ Connect Disposal @&

EZ Grip Rubber Handles

S%gﬂ%ig?l .D)) Quietest

Pro 750° Pro750° Pro 750°

QUIET, WORRY-FREE 3/ HP o %A He N

PERFORMANCE 10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 9 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
) 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology

Lift & Latch® Lift & Latch®
Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug -

EZ Connect Disposal @

EZ Grip Handles

® o
Sgegpgoﬁ.ggl -:)) Quiet

Pro cover Pro Cover Control Pro Cover Control Plus
Control AN ree

10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 9 Year In-Home Limited Warranty
EXTRA ASSURANCE 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology
FROM COVERED Lift & Latch® Lift & Latch®
OPERATION. Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug =

EZ Connect Disposal @
EZ Grip Handles

SoundSeal® .’D) Quiet

Technology




