

#### **Updated 5/10/23**

March 20, 2023

To Our Wholesale Customers,

InSinkErator® is excited to announce that we are launching a series of enhanced disposers that will replace and upgrade our PRO Series® and Contractor Series. Beginning in June 2023, we will be phasing-in these new models.

The new Advanced Series (Pro models) and Power Series (Contractor models) feature easier install, increased stages of MultiGrind® Technology, elevated SoundSeal® Technology, and increased horsepower, setting them apart from current InSinkErator PRO Series models. The new Advanced Series (Pro models) will maintain the Over-the-Counter Warranty Exchange Policy.

As with any new product introduction, we understand there will be a need to lower your inventory of current models and ramp up inventory for the new line. Please follow the process below:

- Orders for <u>current</u> Contractor 333 and Contractor 1000 models will be accepted through May 31, 2023, with immediate ship dates.
- Orders for the <u>new</u> Contractor 333 and Contractor 1000 models will be accepted starting June 1, 2023.
- Orders for <u>current PRO 750</u>, PRO 880LT, PRO 1000LP, PRO 1100XL, PRO Cover Control Plus models will be accepted through July 2, 2023, with immediate ship dates.
- Orders for the <u>new</u> Pro 750, Pro 1000, Pro 1250, and Pro Cover Control models will be accepted starting July 3, 2023.

Your InSinkErator representative will work with you on fill-in orders of the current product to help reduce inventory levels and subsequently assist in ordering the new models. With the launch of the new products, we will not be allowing any returns on the current Contractor Series and PRO Series models.

Please refer to the matrix below for new model numbers, UPC codes, expected launch dates, and pricing to update your system. For any other questions, please contact your InSinkErator sales representatives.

Best Regards,

Robert W. Grim Vice President - Sales

Robert W. Grim



	Curre	nt & New InSinkE	Erator Pro & Co	ontractor Models			
Model Name	Current Part Number	Current UPC	New Part Number	New UPC	New List Price	New Pallet Qtys	Available
Contractor 333	79343-ISE	050375016496	79848-ISE	050375026693	\$324.60	42	June 1, 2023
Contractor 333 w/cord	79343A-ISE	050375016878	79848K-ISE	050375026709	\$331.40	42	June 1, 2023
Contractor 1000	79332-ISE	050375023975	79849-ISE	050375026716	\$372.20	42	June 1, 2023
Contractor 1000 w/cord	79332A-ISE	050375023982	79849K-ISE	050375026723	\$379.30	42	June 1, 2023
Pro 750	79355-ISE	050375018254	79850-ISE	050375026730	\$419.30	42	July 3, 2023
Pro 750 w/cord	79355A-ISE	050375018261	79850K-ISE	050375026747	\$426.10	42	July 3, 2023
Pro 880LT	79356-ISE	050375019923	DISCONTINUED AS OF JULY 1, 2023				
Pro 880LT w/cord	79356A-ISE	050375019930					
Pro 1000LP	79358-ISE	050375018230					
Pro 1000LP w/cord	79358K-ISE	050375018704					
Pro 1000	-	-	79852-ISE	050375026754	\$589.50	42	July 3, 2023
Pro 1000 w/cord	-	-	79852K-ISE	050375026761	\$596.50	42	July 3, 2023
Pro 1100XL	79357-ISE	050375018339	DISCONTINUED AS OF JULY 1, 2023				
Pro 1100XL w/cord	79357A-ISE	050375018711					
Pro 1250	-	-	79853-ISE	050375026778	\$715.80	42	July 3, 2023
Pro 1250 w/cord	-	-	79853K-ISE	050375026785	\$722.80	42	July 3, 2023
Pro Cover Control	79342-ISE	050375018179	79854-ISE	050375026792	\$542.20	30	July 3, 2023
Pro Cover Control w/cord	79342A-ISE	050375018223	79854K-ISE	050375026808	\$549.20	30	July 3, 2023



#### **POWER SERIES**

## Contractor **1000**™

POWERFUL AND DEPENDABLE PERFORMANCE.



Reduced Sound



#### **NEW MODELS**

#### Contractor 1000™

1.0 HP

8 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology

Lift & Latch®

Reduced Sound

Removable Baffle

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug

EZ Connect Disposal 🌖

#### **OLD MODELS**

#### Contractor 1000™

1.0 HP

8 Year In-Home Limited Warranty

1-Stage

Lift & Latch®

Standard Sound

Removable Baffle

-



# Contractor **333**®

ENGINEERED TO HANDLE TOUGH FOOD SCRAPS.



Reduced Sound



#### Contractor 333®

3/4 HP

7 Year In-Home Limited Warranty

2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology

Lift & Latch®

Reduced Sound

Removable Baffle

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug

EZ Connect Disposal 🌖

#### Contractor 333®

3/4 HP

7 Year In-Home Limited Warranty

1-Stage

Lift & Latch®

Standard Sound

-

-

-





## **GRIND LIKE A PRO.**

POWER AND ADVANCED SERIES GARBAGE DISPOSALS FOR THE PRO.

#### **ADVANCED SERIES**

### Pro **1250**™

**OUR QUIETEST, MOST** POWERFUL FOOD WASTE DISPOSAL.







#### **NEW MODELS**

#### Pro 1250™

#### 1.25 HP

12 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 4-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug EZ Connect Disposal

**EZ Grip Rubber Handles** 

#### **OLD MODELS**

#### Pro 1100XL®

1.1 HP

12 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®



## Pro **1000™**

QUIETER, MORE POWER, ENHANCED PERFORMANCE.







#### Pro 1000™

1.0 HP

11 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 4-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug EZ Connect Disposal **EZ Grip Rubber Handles** 

#### Pro 880<sup>®</sup>LT

7/8 HP

10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®



### Pro **750**®

QUIET, WORRY-FREE PERFORMANCE.









#### Pro 750®

3/4 HP

10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug EZ Connect Disposal **EZ Grip Handles** 

#### Pro 750®

3/4 HP

9 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®



## Pro Cover **Control**

**EXTRA ASSURANCE** FROM COVERED OPERATION.









#### **Pro Cover Control**

3/4 HP

10 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 3-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®

Removable Dishwasher Inlet Plug EZ Connect Disposal 🜖 **EZ Grip Handles** 

#### **Pro Cover Control Plus**

7/8 HP

9 Year In-Home Limited Warranty 2-Stage MultiGrind® Technology Lift & Latch®

